17:39 hrs.

1.00 1  61.008092380  61.0037  0.00LAIDIES PANTY  CHIL PRINT  91.00

1.00 2  64.007763080  64.0037  0.00LAIDES PANTY  BLOOMER PRINT  75.00

1.00 3  170.008555734  170.0037  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  BODICA PAPERPAD  209.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

295.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  295.00Total  375.00